Date

Lic #

City of Spokane New Business Licenses - By Business Name

Title

to

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

3/24/2011

T11089312BUS

T11089315BUS

T11089316BUS

T11089329BUS

T11000273TEM

T11089308BUS

T11089310BUS

T11089311BUS

T11089328BUS

4 U LAWN SERVICE
509 218 0690

Canton, Jovan

ALPINE BARK BLOWING & HYDOSEEDING |
509 922 5550

Lutz, Todd; Sanders, John

ALPINE BARK BLOWING & HYDOSEEDING 1
509 922 5550

Lutz, Todd; Sanders, John

AUTO RAIN CONTRACTING LLC
509 487 3430

Leavitt, Vicki; Buckingham, A
Fred

CSI

CENTURYONE
509 863 2822

Martinenko, Valentin

COMMODITY BROKERS UNLTD INC
509 624 1003

Henderson, Candice

ELEVATOR
509 994 2797

White, Mark C

GRACE CLEANS
509 294 9572

Durant, Danette

1928 W MANSFIELD AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99216

SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99216

2938 N MARTIN ST SPOKANE WA

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

1217 W 8TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

7 S HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA 99201

COLBERT WA

1609 E BROAD AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

561730

561730

561730

238220

238110

238130

523130

54189

561720

Landscaping Services

Landscaping Services

Landscaping Services

Plumbing, Heating, and
Air-Conditioning Contractors

Poured Concrete Foundation and
Structure Contractors

Framing Contractors

Commodity Contracts Dealing

Other Services Related to

Advertising

Janitorial Services
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

T11089313BUS

T11089314BUS

T11089307BUS

T11089324BUS

T11089309BUS

T11089330BUS

T11089325BUS

T11089320BUS

T11089323BUS

T11089318BUS

L & S AUTO SALES

Burdette, Scott

L & S AUTO SALES

Burdette, Scott

PARATRANSIT INC
916 429 2009

Spaulding, Peter; Omoto, Ma
Frances; Gould, Steve

PURELY PRISTINE
509 467 3331

Hawley, Linda; Hawley, Mark

RANDY JONES
509 924 3005

Jones, Randy

REMBOLT LAW OFFICE
509 328 4749

Rembolt, Michael A

SAFE ZONE LLC
509 216 7827

Goade, Jeremiah D

SAFETY VISION
713 896 6600

Smith, Bruce

SPOKANE SALES & SERVICE LLC
509 659 4084

Sackmann, Larry

STALKER RADAR

Mead, Alan; Stoneham, Darl¢

1508 E ROSEWOOD AVE SPOKANE WA 99217-7558

1508 E ROSEWOOD AVE SPOKANE WA 99217-7558

701 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

2014 W HOWESDALE RD SPOKANE WA 99208

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

1021 E 32ND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

1314 S GRAND BLVD SPOKANE WA 99202

HOUSTON TX

3939 S TRAINOR RD SPOKANE WA 00000

PLANO TX

811111

811111

611519

56172

485310

54111

48531

561621

236115

423690

General Automotive Repair

General Automotive Repair

Other Technical and Trade
Schools

Janitorial Services

Taxi Service

Offices of Lawyers

Taxi Service

Security Systems Services (except
Locksmiths)

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Other Electronic Parts and
Equipment Merchant Wholesalers
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

3/23/2011

T11089317BUS

T11089327BUS

T11089319BUS

T11089305BUS

T11000272TEM

T11089326BUS

T11089321BUS

T11089322BUS

T11089304BUS

T11089306BUS

STARKEY'S YARDWORKS
509 325 7760

Starkey, Douglas

STREET CHEF BISTRO
509 710 1993

Thomas, Mitch; Mcgrath, Lev

SUPER QWICK STOP #2
509 487 2217

Kaur, Sandeep; Singh, Gurpr

T KO ANESTHESIA
509 701 2902

Royter, Kimber; Royter, Jeff
THE SOLAR STONE LLC

Mclane, Justin; Mclane, Ange

TYRA'S TAXI
509 727 7187

Tyra, John

U S FLOOD RESEARCH INC
509 327 9634

Corwin, Rick; Hikel, Mark

U S FLOOD RESEARCH INC
509 327 9634

Corwin, Rick; Hikel, Mark

WHIRLWIND SERVICES
425697 4373

Rollins, Jay; Weinert, Tim

WILCOX STONE INC
509 487 4081

Wilcox, Timothy Dean

5816 N DRUMHELLER ST SPOKANE WA 99205

3922 N ELGIN ST SPOKANE WA 00000

3219 N NEVADA ST SPOKANE WA 00000

707 W 21ST AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

COEUR D ALENE ID

KENNEWICK WA

SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99216-2294

SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99216-2294

MOUNTLAKE WA

2914 N MARKET ST SPOKANE WA 00000

561730

722330

44711

621399

238990

485310

531390

531390

238990

236115

Landscaping Services

Mobile Food Services

Gasoline Stations with
Convenience Stores

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous

Health Practitioners

All Other Specialty Trade
Contractors

Taxi Service

Other Activities Related to Real
Estate

Other Activities Related to Real
Estate

All Other Specialty Trade
Contractors

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)
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Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC Description

T11089258BUS JEFF FUNK SPOKANE VALLEY WA 485310 Taxi Service
509 270 8276
Funk, Jeff
T11089259BUS R W S ENTERPRISES 2527 W DEAN AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 236115 New Single-Family Housing
509 536 7142 Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Schmautz, Robert W; Schma

3/22/2011

T11089219BUS A & M USED AUTOS 2611 E SPRAGUE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 441120 Used Car Dealers
253 226 8990

Madson, Arthur; Ainsworth, F

T11089217BUS CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES LLC RENTON WA 238220 Plumbing, Heating, and
425 272 2250 Air-Conditioning Contractors

Moari, Daniel; Lemihan, Greg

T11089211BUS FROCKED OUT 624 W SPOFFORD AVE SPOKANE WA 99205 453998 All Other Miscellaneous Store
509 217 2792 Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Helzendeger, Trina

T11089221BUS GLITTER 6704 N NEVADA ST SPOKANE WA 00000 812112 Beauty Salons
509 747 6030

Moses, Gabe

T11089220BUS GRAPE APE'S BODY PIERCING 1017 W GARLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 812990 All Other Personal Services
509 270 7886

Grape, Mike

T11089210BUS GUARDIAN LIFE INSURANCE CAFE 777 E MAGNESIUM RD SPOKANE WA 00000 72211 Full-Service Restaurants
206 239 9609

Stern, Robert A; Robins, Sco
George

T11089213BUS ISLAND BRAIDS 107 E 3RD AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 812112 Beauty Salons
509 251 2599

Thompson, Andrene D

T11089215BUS MAC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC CHATTAROY WA 236115 Single-Family Housing
509 844 6982 Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Hall, Mckenzie
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

3/21/2011

T11089212BUS

T11089218BUS

T11089214BUS

T11089216BUS

T11089174BUS

T11089177BUS

T11089176BUS

T11000270TEM

T11089175BUS

T11089178BUS

MICHELLE EVERS
509 768 5739

Evers, Michelle

MOON TREE YOGA & WELLNESS CTR
509 481 3134

Walley, Malena

NORTHWEST BEST BAIT CO
509 217 5449

Muenz, Michael

VOLTAGE CORP
509 998 2348

Hoglan, Kelly

CHINESE CULTURE HOUSE & ZW TAI JI STI
509 416 6089

Wang, Zhongmin; Meng, Yar

CLEAN AIR LAWN CARE SPOKANE
509 315 8524

Schmidt, Tavis

GALLATIN PUBLIC AFFAIRS
509 624 7655

Bell, Jeff; Johnson, Marc

HAWORTH FAMILY SHOWS INC

Haworth, Maruice; Haworth, |

MOMMY G'S
509 443 3721

Hense, Christine; Rapp, Jess

SPOKANE FALLS LAWN & TREE CARE LLC
509 342 9999

Evers, Jared; Evers, Heidi

406 E 7TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

1049 S PRIMROSE LN SPOKANE WA 99224

3023 E 55TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99223

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

823 W 2ND AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

2323 E THURSTON AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

103 E INDIANA AVE SPOKANE WA 99207

DIVISION & LYONS

1707 E JOSEPH AVE SPOKANE WA 99208

2815 W BROAD AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

485310

713940

453998

238210

541611

561730

541611

711190

445299

561730

Taxi Service

Fitness and Recreational Sports
Centers

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Electrical Contractors

Administrative Management and
General Management Consulting
Services

Landscaping Services

Administrative Management and
General Management Consulting
Services

Other Performing Arts Companies

All Other Specialty Food Stores

Landscaping Services
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

3/18/2011

T11089173BUS

T11000271TEM

T11089055BUS

T11089047BUS

T11089045BUS

T11089056BUS

T11089052BUS

T11089050BUS

T11089057BUS

T11089058BUS

STATE SECURITY ENFORCEMENT LLC

509 714 9791
Darcy, John; Darcy, Jolisa; C

WOLF CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC

Owens, Ben

BAYLEENE LINDBERG LMP
509 385 4153

Lindberg, Bayleene

DANNEKO CONSTRUCTION
425 827 3870

Knesevitch, Gary

HAI'S MINI MARKET

Ho, Loan

JEFF BROWN
509 624 1401

Brown, Jeff

MARK KAPON
509 484 5000

Kapon, Mark

MATTHEWS TREE WORKS
509 324 8889

Matthews, Charles

MLS TECHNOLOGIES INC
425 883 8447

MLS TECHNOLOGIES INC
425 883 8447

4402 N WALL ST SPOKANE WA 99205

HAYDEN ID

1219 E BALDWIN AVE

KIRKLAND WA

5112 N CRESTLINE ST SPOKANE WA 99207

204 S WALL ST SPOKANE WA

3025 N CARNAHAN ST SPOKANE WA 99217

5805 N SUTHERLIN ST SPOKANE WA 99205

REDMOND WA

REDMOND WA

561612

236115

621399

236115

44511

485310

485310

561730

454390

454390

Security Guards and Patrol
Services

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Supermarkets and Other Grocery

(except Convenience) Stores

Taxi Service

Taxi Service

Landscaping Services

Other Direct Selling Establishments

Other Direct Selling Establishments
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

T11089053BUS

T11089046BUS

T11089048BUS

T11089049BUS

T11089043BUS

T11089044BUS

T11089051BUS

T11089054BUS

QUILTERS CORNER
509 230 8354

Bassett, Lisa

SOMKHIT'S AUTHENTIC THAI
509 448 6363

Buerger, Somkhit; Buerger, F

SURGICAL PRINCIPALS INC
253 441 6509

Wynne, Timothy; Wynne, Kri

SURGICAL PRINCIPALS INC
253 441 6509

Wynne, Timothy; Wynne, Krit

T MOBILE RESOURCES CORP
425 748 2376

Neville, Ray; Sallee, Susan

T MOBILE RESOURCES CORP
425 748 2376

Neville, Ray; Sallee, Susan

TAYLORETTES CLOTHING
509 368 4043

Taylor, Norman; Taylor, Tani:
Denise

WILLIAM K SLATE

509 990 6003

Slate, William K

8108 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1828 E 49TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

TACOMA WA 98409

TACOMA WA 98109

BELLEVUE WA 98006

BELLEVUE WA 98006

4108 E FREDERICK AVE SPOKANE WA 99217

176 S PERRY ST SPOKANE WA 00000

45322

311991

423450

423450

423990

423990

453998

48531

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores

Perishable Prepared Food
Manufacturing

Medical, Dental, and Hospital
Equipment and Supplies Merchant
Wholesalers

Medical, Dental, and Hospital
Equipment and Supplies Merchant
Wholesalers

Other Miscellaneous Durable
Goods Merchant Wholesalers

Other Miscellaneous Durable
Goods Merchant Wholesalers

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Taxi Service
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